Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.69
28.18
28.34
28.55
28.84
29.41
29.43
29.55
31.50
32.90
33.94
34.14
34.57
34.61

36.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.34
27.69
28.84
28.55
28.18
29.41
29.55

29.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520

474
460
434
433
428
353
310
282
277
267
266

227

WA Pts

485
520
460
474
493
434
428
433

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

14/03/20
12/05/19
12/12/21
29/06/19
23/11/119
13/01/19
20/05/18
26/05/18
03/12/17
14/05/17
15/04/17
01/07/17
06/12/15
06/02/16
04/12/16

Date

12/12/21
14/03/20
23/1119
29/06/19
12/05/19
13/01/19
26/05/18
20/05/18

Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

Meet

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Venue

Liverpool
Nottingham
Ponds Forge
Hengrove LC
Coventry
Sheffield
Nottingham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Nottingham
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Ponds Forge
Liverpool
Coventry
Hengrove LC
Nottingham
Sheffield
Cardiff

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

31.50 353 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Co Derby 3
34.14 277 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3
32.90 310 H 14/05/17 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1
33.94 282 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Derby 1
36.48 227 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 3
34.61 266 H 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Co Derby 1
34.57 267 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



