## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.69	520	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Co Derby	1
28.18	493	Н	12/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
28.34	485	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Repton	3
28.55	474	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
28.84	460	Н	23/11/19	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	3
29.41	434	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
29.43	433	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
29.55	428	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
31.50	353	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
32.90	310	Н	14/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
33.94	282	Н	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Co Derby	1
34.14	277	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
34.57	267	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3
34.61	266	Н	06/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
36.48	227	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.34	485	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Repton	3
27.69	520	Н	14/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Co Derby	1
28.84	460	Н	23/11/19	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	3
28.55	474	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
28.18	493	Н	12/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
29.41	434	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
29.55	428	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
29.43 Copyright 202	433 4	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
31.50	353	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
34.14	277	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
32.90	310	Н	14/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
33.94	282	Н	15/04/17	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017	Leeds	Co Derby	1
36.48	227	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
34.61	266	Н	06/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
34.57	267	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3